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ISIN: SE0020050417

Overview

2024/07/12 19:17:22

Price
31.42 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.22% (0.38)

SE0020050417
BOL

Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

8,631 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

31.14 EUR (170)
31.35 EUR (170)
31.12 EUR
31.42 EUR
31.12 EUR
31.04 EUR
31.19318 EUR
44

1,372.50

4

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

45

WKN: 7266195
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201484294,257594675,257594299,257594054,257594048,257594051,257594053,257595244,257595238,257595241,257595243,257595034,257595036,257595037,257595031,171496822,171505699,171505702,202355851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0020050417&ID_NOTATION=185081437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=606fd72a07365f804ed0385b2bf436727fe525deddfbc0cc3edc9466f2092106&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90397f141d709c22c&time=1720899471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=171916a6592cd94fb8cc77bb9a8a1e4d7eda156f7952af6dea9a04a72390a927&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a278e52245885d90&time=1720899471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2d83ad8cee028e3284931e029a2852d031e0bce9a36e45afa454c75b9ae9231&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6014f716312ed54d2&time=1720899471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc83ee6abbb6ea4b493e672ad53e67d225038edabadbdd13304519f31451dca5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=98cb334d2e3fdc406&time=1720899471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4075f4e4710d8c1948cf1c64ad1ae6b60e668668e0c1b4dfcae5352743ff25d5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f197a608daeed41ba&time=1720899471&tool=RSC

BOLIDEN AB

Details

2024/07/12 19:17:22

Price
31.42 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.22% (0.38)

ISIN SE0020050417
Symbol BOL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,631 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.14 EUR (170)
Ask (Ask size) 31.35 EUR (170)
Open 31.12 EUR
High 31.42 EUR
Low 31.12 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.04 EUR
VWAP 31.19318 EUR
Volume (pcs) 44
Trading volume 1,372.50
Number of trades 4
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.54% +11.57% -5.05%
Perf (abs.) +5.29 +3.22 -1.65
Beta 1.23 1.48 0.97
Volatility 31.43 35.91 38.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BOLIDEN AB

30.82 EUR (975
30.77 EUR (777

28.95 EUR (1,244
26.80 EUR (890

33.34 EUR (2024/05/21
23.05 EUR (2024/03/05
33.34 EUR (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.91 EUR (2023/10/23)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 19:17
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07
07/12

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:26
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:28

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
31.42 EUR 0.00 4
31.14 EUR 0.00 7
360.00 SEK 281.43 3,544
30.89 EUR 0.00 1
359.00 SEK 21.37 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=185081437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4873928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379215610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218475868

BOLIDEN AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

08:05 30.85 EUR

15:30 33.11 USD

19:32 31.08 EUR

20:20 31.30 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218475868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379215608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=429514104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379934806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379215609

BOLIDEN AB

Company profile

Company Logo

‘BOLIDEN

Contact Details
BOLIDEN AB

PO Box 44 Klarabergsviad. 90 SE-101 20

Stockholm

Telefon: +46 8 610 15 00
Fax: +46 8 31 55 45
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mikael Staffas

Daniel
Peltonen

Hakan
Gabrielsson

Stefan
Romedahl

Asa Jackson

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anders Gerhard
Ullberg

Per Lindberg
Elisabeth Nilsson

Gustaf Michael
Low

Helene M. E.
Bistrom

Karin Marie
Holmberg

Karl-Henrik
Sundstrom

Kenneth Stahl

Kent Ola
Holmstrom

Perttu Louhiluoto

Pia Christina
Rudengren

Tomas Eliasson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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